
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST ALABAMA BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199206180001
16451

06/18/1992
02:01:56

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DENMAN
BUILDERS

199206180001
16501

06/18/1992
02:02:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DENMAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199206180001
16531

06/18/1992
02:02:02

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS,
RICKY

199206180001
16491

06/18/1992
02:01:59

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J C S
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199206180001
16541

06/18/1992
02:06:05

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
THOMAS R

199206190001
17321

06/19/1992
10:50:39

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE, BILLIE
B

199206190001
17781

06/19/1992
03:15:41

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHRIES,
GEORGE S

199206240001
21001

06/24/1992
08:22:36

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MARK L

199206240001
22281

06/24/1992
03:53:07

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN, E
WAYNE

199206300001
26951

06/30/1992
02:59:17

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
RONALD B

199206300001
26941

06/30/1992
02:59:17

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KINCAID,
JAMES
MONROE

199206300001
26931

06/30/1992
02:59:15

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUNCEFORD,
JAMES O

199207060001
29841

07/06/1992
08:05:25

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHURCH,
EMORY N

199207140001
39551

07/14/1992
01:30:32

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS,
LUCIUS

199207150001
41041

07/15/1992
02:02:24

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERT S
GRANT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199207160001
42521

07/16/1992
01:30:14

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199207160001
42501

07/16/1992
01:30:10

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NAKOS
REALTY CO

199207160001
42541

07/16/1992
01:30:15

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HYMAN &
LEIGH HOMES



199207160001
42531

07/16/1992
01:30:14

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199207170001
43361

07/17/1992
11:26:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCGUFFEY,
MARGARET C

199207170001
43521

07/17/1992
12:09:34

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WARD, JAMES
L

199207200001
44191

07/20/1992
09:14:56

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENLOE,
TIMOTHY R

199207090001
35771

199207200001
44241

07/20/1992
09:23:10

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199205150000
84911

199207200001
44201

07/20/1992
09:14:57

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENLOE,
TIMOTHY R

199207090001
35771

199207200001
44221

07/20/1992
09:14:59

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS,
RICKY

199206180001
15761

199207200001
44211

07/20/1992
09:14:58

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEV CO INC

199207200001
44251

07/20/1992
09:23:10

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DENMAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199204270000
61451

199207200001
44261

07/20/1992
09:23:11

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199204270000
61511

199207200001
44271

07/20/1992
09:23:12

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT DEV
CO INC

199207200001
44291

07/20/1992
09:23:13

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC


