Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST ALABAMA BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206180001 16451	06/18/1992 02:01:56	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DENMAN BUILDERS						
199206180001 16501	06/18/1992 02:02:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DENMAN CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
199206180001 16531	06/18/1992 02:02:02	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS, RICKY						
199206180001 16491	06/18/1992 02:01:59	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J C S CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
199206180001 16541	06/18/1992 02:06:05	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, THOMAS R						
199206190001 17321	06/19/1992 10:50:39	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, BILLIE B						
199206190001 17781	06/19/1992 03:15:41	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHRIES, GEORGE S						
199206240001 21001	06/24/1992 08:22:36	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MARK L						
199206240001 22281	06/24/1992 03:53:07	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN, E WAYNE						
199206300001 26951	06/30/1992 02:59:17	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, RONALD B						
199206300001 26941	06/30/1992 02:59:17	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KINCAID, JAMES MONROE						
199206300001 26931	06/30/1992 02:59:15	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUNCEFORD, JAMES O						
199207060001 29841	07/06/1992 08:05:25	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHURCH, EMORY N						
199207140001 39551	07/14/1992 01:30:32	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS, LUCIUS						
199207150001 41041	07/15/1992 02:02:24	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERT S GRANT CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199207160001 42521	07/16/1992 01:30:14	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
199207160001 42501	07/16/1992 01:30:10	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NAKOS REALTY CO						
199207160001 42541	07/16/1992 01:30:15	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HYMAN & LEIGH HOMES						

199207160001 42531	07/16/1992 01:30:14	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO				
199207170001 43361	07/17/1992 11:26:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUFFEY, MARGARET C				
199207170001 43521	07/17/1992 12:09:34	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, JAMES L				
199207200001 44191	07/20/1992 09:14:56	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENLOE, TIMOTHY R			199207090001 35771	
199207200001 44241	07/20/1992 09:23:10	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			199205150000 84911	
199207200001 44201	07/20/1992 09:14:57	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENLOE, TIMOTHY R			199207090001 35771	
199207200001 44221	07/20/1992 09:14:59	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS, RICKY			199206180001 15761	
199207200001 44211	07/20/1992 09:14:58	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEV CO INC				
199207200001 44251	07/20/1992 09:23:10	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DENMAN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			199204270000 61451	
199207200001 44261	07/20/1992 09:23:11	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP			199204270000 61511	
199207200001 44271	07/20/1992 09:23:12	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT DEV CO INC				
199207200001 44291	07/20/1992 09:23:13	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC				